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Spa-Francorchamps
Lap: 7.004kmAug 25-27 Distance: 44 laps – 308.052km

Source: FIA DRS = Drag Reduction System
Gear Km/h Timing sector DRS detection DRS activation zone1 1111

1

2
3 4

5
6

8

10

11

12

14

15

16

17
18

19

3

1

2

Kemmel Straight

Les Combes

MalmedyPouhon

Blanchimont
Eau Rouge

Raidillon

Rivage

Fagnes

Curve Paul Frere

Chicane

La Source

Pit
Lane

CIRCUIT DE SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

7

9

13

2 90

5 200

7 285

8 317

8 310 8 325
8 335 4 160

5 210

7 275
4 135

8 3057 265

8 305

5 185

6 245

7 270

8 325

8 320

8 330

2 100

7 300


